NATIONAL Assessment	Centre Services	nef i Jan/Gaj	9WAY1812509	)	
Date In: 16/09/2018	7.6 Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done by	8
REINARATALE (89/7554	SAS e-filing				
Veh No SMD UTGOL	E-mail (within 8)	nts, AIC 2hrs)	,	,	,
DOA MONO 19.00 i-Motor Claim			M11012243-002	26/09	12018
i-Motor W/O			1 11 11 11	17:25	3
OD A TP (Reporting Only) i-Photo Upload					
Assessment/Surv					98
TP Insurer:  Ass't Report by			o Owner/Wksp		75057
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp /	/ QW: (		Tel: Fa	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh ?	110 1100	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		- escelles
Owner / Driver: (	all title		Tel:	)	
Policy No: (	) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	UII	
Excess: (\$ ) Load	ling: \$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000	( )			
General Remarks:-			35,004,000	1.152	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	tion ( )	)			
NA1806159		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$ Add Bil
Claimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)			
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120			
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow For claimin	-Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	\$30	
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idac D	pection A + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charg	e):	*N5: Court *N6: Repai	litional Services:- esy Car / Tpt Allowance r Co-ordination	\$5 \$10	
Auditors' Comments :-		* N7: Post I	Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	\$25	
Cat. 1:	CONTRACTOR SELECTION OF THE SECOND SERVICES	TP (N11):	TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20	
		9) N12: Idac	and the second of the second o	30	加纳了
Cat. 2 / 3:		Invoice dated		MATERIAL PARTY	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

The late of the la	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/09/2018 17:18
	18/09/2018 19:00
	ALONG BOON LAY WAY
	SINGAPORE
Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD4590L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN
NRIC No	S9120767B
Email Address	JON_CHUA_BOON_JIN@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92474726
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92474726
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	ELANTRA-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103236992
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN
NRIC No	S9120767B
Date Of Birth	14/06/1991
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/02/2018
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 6 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92474726
Fax Number	

OTHERS-92474726

JON\_CHUA\_BOON\_JIN@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 32 NEW MARKET ROAD

#05-1022

Postcode

050032

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHF744K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 26

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personney's Sign

KETCH PLAN	Blomb	econ lay way	
	SMOUSGOL	me i faxi sprzyyl	<
DESCRIBE CIRCUI	MSTANCES OF TH	E ACCIDENT	
The fay	chonging to	my from the right la	a uturn was needed ne mus in blind spot.
DECLARATION I/We declare the	foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.	an sulastade
Policyholder's Sign Date & Time: 2	13°	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Rersonnel's Signature Name: White Resonnel's NRIC/FIN No.;

sident MT/1012243 licy No.							
	5103236992	Vehicle No.	SMD4590L		GST Registratio	n No.	
tificate No.	DE 1916 (1917)				The second second	uc 5912076	78
cyholder Name	JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN				Policyholder NR Loading	0	7.0
duct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Contact No.(Ho		
ntact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)			eCode	No *	
all Address		Special Remark	. No Yes		eCode Reason		
K	+ No. Yes	TCA NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	Not avail	able
D Protection	No	NGD Entitlement wy					
Accident Details		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Unknown	100
port Date	20/09/2018 11:38	Time of Accident hh:mm	19:30		Country of Acc	ident Singapor	re
ate of Accident	18/09/2018	Orange Force			ICM No.		
eporting Centre	NA .						
♥ Excess	377						
wn damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen Ex	roess 100.00	
nnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		600.00			
hard Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00			
♥ Benefits							
GST Registered Informat	tion		MATERIAL STATE	usa Bata			
SY Registered	No		GST Registra GST Status		Yes		
ST Registration No.							
lodification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add	frees						
Address 1	BLK 32 #05-1022	Address 2	NEW MARKET ROAD		Address 1		PORE 050032
Apdress 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	050032	6
init No.	05-1022	Related Policy Number	5103236992				
♥ OI Driver Info							
Driver Name		Driver Type			Driver DOB		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driving Exper	rience	
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Contact No.(I		
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office) Address 2			Address 3		
Address 1		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code		
Address 4		Audit Cas 1 1 1 1 1	The second of				
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insur	er Company	
Claim 002 New				17010010	The second of		- Andrew
					- I insured to	CONTRACTOR CHILL BOOK TIM	Insured 591
Claim Type *				OD-MX	name	IONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN	Contact C
				00-MX 92474726	Name   Contact   No. (Home)	IONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN	NRIC DOL
Contact No.(Mobile)				-	Contact No. (Home) Of	SMD4390L	Contact No.
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address				92474726	Contact No. (Home) Ot mail.co Vehicle Number		Contact No. (Office)
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred	Insured Liability Not at	Fault T		92474726 jon_chus_boon_lin@hotr SMD45900, / SHF744K Of	Contact No. (Home) Ot mail.co Vehicle Number		Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Stell Number Name of Preferred
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description	Preferred  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho	GIA	rived	92474726 jon_chus_boon_lin@hotr SMD45900, / SHF744K Of	Contact No. (Home) [ (Home) ] OI Vehicle Number   N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred	Preference Present	GIA Bace	ived	92474726 gon_thus_boon_jin@hetr SMD4590L / SHF744K Of 26/09/2018 17:17	Contact (Harne) OI mail.co Vehicle Number		NRIC 531 Contact ho. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Beawket No. Yes Finalsafice	Preferred  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho	GIA Bace	rived	92474726 jon_chus_boon_lin@hotr SMD45900, / SHF744K Of	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Enablet No. Finalisation  Oate Registered  Report Taken By	Preferred  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho	GIA Bace	rived	92474726 gon_thus_boon_jin@hetr SMD4590L / SHF744K Of 26/09/2018 17:17	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Epideket No. Finalsation Oate Registered	Preferred  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho	GIA Bace		92474726 gon_thus_boon_jin@hetr SMD4590L / SHF744K Of 26/09/2018 17:17	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Enablet No. Finalsation Oate Registered  Report Taken By	Preferred  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho	GIA Bace	Save Submit	92474726 gon_thus_boon_jin@hetr SMD4590L / SHF744K Of 26/09/2018 17:17	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Bowket No. Yes Finalisation Oate Registered  Report Taken By  Print AK letter  Attachment	Preferred  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho	GIA Bace		92474726 gon_thus_boon_jin@hetr SMD4590L / SHF744K Of 26/09/2018 17:17	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Edwider No. Ves Finally Stice  Oate Registered  Report Taken By  Attachment	Preferred Preferred Worksho Option	o, Name unknown T report Rece		92474726 gon_thus_boon_jin@hetr SMD4590L / SHF744K Of 26/09/2018 17:17	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Establet No. Yes Establet No. Yes Cate Registered  Report Taken By  Attachment  Attachment  Accident No.	Preferred Preferred Worksho Option  MT/1012243	o, Name unknown v report Rece		92474726 gon_chus_boon_jin@hotr SMD4590L / SHF744K OI 26/09/2918 17:17 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Horne) Of Vehicle Number N 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Enails No. Finalisation Oate Registered  Report Taken By  # Syint AK letter  Attachment	Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho  MT/1012243  Yes No	o, Name unknown T report Rece		92474726  gon_chus_boon_lin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K OI  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB	Coreact No. (Hame) Of Coreact No. (Hame) Of Coreact No. (Hame) Of Coreact Number No. 18 Sept 2018		NATIC B31  CONTact No. (Office) TP Vehicle S16 Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date 26
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Emails No. Yes Emails No. Yes Cate Registered  Report Taken By  # Syint AK letter  Attachment  Proceedings No. Last Doc. Received	Preferred Preferred Worksho  Preferred Worksho  MT/1012243  Yes No  Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Save Submat	92474726  500_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category *	Coreact No. (Hame) Of Coreact No. (Hame) Of Coreact No. (Hame) Of Coreact Number No. 18 Sept 2018	SMD4590L	NRIC CONTACT NO. C
Centact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshap  Emails No. Yes  Gate Registered  Report Taken By  # Print AK letter  Attachment  P  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	Preferred Preferred Worksho  Pre	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Save Submat	92474726  500_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category *  Please Select	Contact No. (Hame) Of Contact	6densial Urgensy	NRIC D24  No. Contact No. Cont
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Benelet No. Yes  Cate Registered  Report Taken By  # Print AK letter  Attachment  P  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos  Choose File No file chos  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes \cap No  Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Save Submat	02474726  50n_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category *  Please Select  Please Select	Contact No. (Hame) Of	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T	NRIC D24  Contact Contact No. (Office)  Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop  Date Received 26
Concact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Banklet No. Finalsation Oate Registered  Report Taken By  # Print AK letter  Attachment  # Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes \cap No  Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Save Submat  Clear  Clear  Clear	92474726  90n_chus_boon_jin@hotr SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select	Coreact No. (Home) Of	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T	NRIC D21  NO. Contact  No. (office)  Vehicle Sril  Number  Name of Preferred  Workshop  Date  Received 26
Centact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshap  Emails No. Yes  Gate Registered  Report Taken By  # Print AK letter  Attachment  P  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos  Choose File No file chos  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes No Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Save Submat  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear	92474726  90n_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Coreact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Colo	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T T Normal T Norma	NRIC D2.  Contact Contact No.  (Office) TP  Vehicle Sin  Number Named No.  Workshop  Date Received 26
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Establet No. Ves Finallystice Oate Registered  Report Taken By  Attachment  Attachment  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes No  Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	02474726  on_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K Of  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category *  Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Contact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Color Number No. 18 Sept 2018  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  T NO.	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T T No	NRIC B21 Contact No. (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Namber Name of Name
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Establish No. Ves Finalisation Cate Registered  Report Taken By  # Syrint AK letter  Attachment  7  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes No Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Save Submat  Clear  Clear  Clear  Clear	92474726  90n_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Coreact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Colo	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T T Norm	NRIC 924 Contact No. (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Namber Name of Name
Centact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshap  Emails No. Yes  Gate Registered  Report Taken By  Attachment  V  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes No Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	02474726  on_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K Of  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category *  Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Contact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Color Number No. 18 Sept 2018  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  T NO.	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T T Norm	NRIC 924 Contact No. (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Namber Name of Name
Centact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshap  Emails No. Finals Stites  Cate Registered  Report Taken By  Attachment  V  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes No Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	02474726  gon_thus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29  Category *  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select	Contact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Color Number No. 18 Sept 2018  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  T NO.	fidencial Urgency *    Normal   Volume   Volume	NRIC 924 Contact No. (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Namber Name of Name
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Establish No. Finalisation Cate Registered  Report Taken By  # Strick AK letter  Attachment  7  Accident No. Last Doc, Received  Choose File No file chos	MT/1012243  * Yes No Path *	o, Name unknown v report Rece	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	02474726  on_chus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K Of  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29 Category *  Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Contact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Color Number No. 18 Sept 2018  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  T NO.	fidencial Urgency *  T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T Normal T T Norm	NRIC 924 Contact No. (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Namber Name of Name
Contact No. (Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Emails No. Finalisation Oate Registered  Report Taken By  Strint AK letter  Attachment  Choose File No file chot	MT/1012243  * Yes No  Path *  Sen  sen  sen  sen	Catego  Catego  NT CENTRE SERVICE  SAS	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	02474726  gon_thus_boon_jin@hotr  SMD4590L / SHF744K 0f  26/09/2018 17:17  ROSLI WAHAB  002 26/09/2018 17:29  Category *  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select  Please Select	Contact No. Of Manual Color No. Of Manual Color Number No. 18 Sept 2018  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  T NO.	fidencial Urgency *    Normal   Volume   Volume	NRIC 924 Contact No. (Office) (Office) (Office) (Office) (Namber Name of Name

9/26/2018		Claim Handling	( Claim Task )	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:29	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAM)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:29	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
30	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
er.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
C	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
9	NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Sep 2018 17:17	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-26
♥ Video List			4.000	0 40000

Folder Date

Uploaded By/Date

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Ŷ

Source



Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/001/1012243-001/QSK/VU

20 Sep 2018

JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN BLK 32 #05-1022 NEW MARKET ROAD SINGAPORE 050032

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1012243-001 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMD4590L / SHF744K on 18 Sept 2018

We would like to inform you that a claim has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- a. additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
- b. Information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

4

Goh Peng Hong Manager Motor Insurance

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: 18 4 18	_)(DD/MM/YYYY), T	TIME: (19 : 00	_) (HH:MM)
LOCAT	- 1.1	00	Boon Coy	
92	9	7		
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	45001	* * * *	0/2
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMO	45 90 L		
	HUNSURANCE COMPANY:	NIUC		
	ALBOLICY MILLABED	03738997		TI (FFT)
	CUPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	ISIVE / THIRD PARTY	//THIRD PARTY FI	RE & I HEF!)
	SIMAKE & MODEL! HYUN	IAT FLAN IN	.0	
	FITYPE SALOOD / COUPE / M	PV /V AN / LORRY /	MOTORCYCLE	)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVA	TIDENT TIME ON F	he way to not	4
	IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	YOUR OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P	A DTY CLAIM / REP	ORTING ONLY)	
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	AKIT CEAMY KEI	Oktinito Oktory	-3
2.	ANAME: Jonathan	tuA Room Jih	MALE /	FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 59	120767B	CONTACT: 9	2474726
	CIADDRESS: BIK3 2 Ne	w murket R	odd #05-102	2
400	***************************************			
	. CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOL	.DER	
Allo of passanga	DRIVER		stronton inches	
(Including driver)	d)NAME:		(MALE /	PEMALE!
conceining amour)	DJAKIC/FIIA/F ASSI OKI.		_CONTACT:	
(1)	c)ADDRESS:		AND SALES AND SA	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 14 / 0	6/199 ( )(DD/M	MM/YYYY)	
58	eJOCCUPATION: (INDOOR	OUTDOOR	Mariana and I	- 8
	FIDATE OF DRIVING DAGE	- 27 Feb 20	18	
4.	WAS DOTVED AN EMPLOYER	OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANTE	YES / NO
S+	IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF T	HE DRIVER WITH	INSURED:	ner
5.	A) WEATHER CONDITION: (CL	EAR) / RAINING / O	THERS	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/ WE			North Property
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES			
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION:	IA1	80
0	NUMBER ABOV VEHICLE			
South at the even au	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH	17744 K	MODEL:	
and a distributed	b) DRIVER'S NAME:			
s, salindary for (r)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		CONTACT:	
9.	THIRD D'A DTY VEHICLE			
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	
this of economic	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			
s. The facilities defector	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
10 B	10			

EMPLL = Jon-Chua Boon - Jin @ Hotmail-com

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9120767B



JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN (CAI WENJUN)

文俊 Race CHINESE

Date of birth 14-06-1991 Country of birth

SINGAPORE

3896246



MAIC No. S9120767B

22-06-2006

APT BLK 32 NEW MARKET ROAD #05-1022 SINGAPORE 050032



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





# Certificate of Insurance

: SMD4590L

: 21 Aug 2018

: 20 Aug 2019

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

: KMHD841CMJU729455

: JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate	Number:	5103236992
-------------	---------	------------

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. 6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : JONATHAN CHUA BOON JIN

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: KOMOCO TRADING PTE LTD (00000614810)

Date of Issue

: 21 Aug 2018 15:48 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive